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Light trespass prevention

Optics name
BL1
BL2

Focus on
• Greatly reduced light trespass
• Internal louver
• Retrofit solutions
• Photometry for calculation
• Preserve aesthetic of the luminaire 

City center
Residential street
Shopping and 
pedestrian area

Single-side
Staggered
Opposite

All classes BL1:
Limited cut off
Certain distance to 
the façade
BL2:
Sharp cut off
On façade

Available for all 
optics (standard or 
on demand)

60%-90% of light reduction on façade 

Yes No

GeometriesLighting 
classesImplantationsApplications Flexibility

No BL with BL



½ h

BL1

Luminaire located close or 
on the façade

Luminaire located at a certain 
distance from the façade

BL2 Sharp cut off neededBL1 Limited cut off to keep light on the 
ground in front of housing

60% to 90% light reduction on façades

Light trespass prevention

BL2

h

½ h 0-1m



BL1 – limited cut off BL2 – Sharp cut off

BL1
BL2

Ref.



W/H

Focus on Illuminance classes (S / CE)

Flexibility over all classes

Focus on Iuminance classes (ME / MEW / L) 

Symmetrical distribution 
CE/S classesDS50

DPR1 / 
DPL1

DSN1 or 
DSM1 ? *

Pedestrian crossings 

Catenary street/tunnel
ME classes 

DN10

Staggered

Comfort, TI<10Wet roads

DX50

DX10

DW10

DM70

DX70

DN11

DM10

DM50

3.00

2.00

1.50

1.25

1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

DM11

DM30

DM31

DW50

DM33
*

DM12DM32
*

+ Ev

+ Ev

DX51

DW12
*

* Will be available by end 2016

+ Back-light control

BL1 →limited backlight cut off

BL2 → sharp backlight cut off




